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VBET MMepua nira

2025/26 10-i Typ, MaTy Ne75
Cepepa, 08.10.2025, 15:00, "Moginng", XmenbHuubkui. 15°C. Inagadi: 260

«Mopginnga» XMenbHULUbKUN

98
18
20
2

27
21
77

lNMoHoMapeHKo IBaH
A3i308B [laBpoHbek
HikonuwunH OnekcaHap
CaBuyyk MNasJsio
CepbiHos OaHuno
Pyatok Bosnogumump
CHi>xko OnekcaHzp

5 JInc Hazap

35 CaBiH AHTOH (K)

9 emera BiTanin

13 TpocaTnio EBreHin

3anacHi

33  Opuyyk Banepin

99 KoHpApaTioK EBreH

19 WkiHgep Bnagucnas

7 Ksacos fpocsias

6 CepaimoB OnekcaHap-Hacimi

10  Kyniw Makcum

8 DanbKoBCbKNA [laHnI0

88 bapaH PocTtucnas

17 Ko3upeHko HOpin

23 LWaspiH Bagum

11 Citano Aptem

TpeHep

KoBaneub Ceprin
ApbiTp:
TuToB OnekcaHgp
AcncteHT 1:
KanneHko OnekcaHap
ACUCTEHT 2:
JlikapeHko AHApin
4-v apbiTp:

Mansp BiTanin
CniocTepiray apbitTpaxy:
KpuHnubknin Banepin

0:2

«JliBnin beper» Kuis

12
2
97
5
6
25
52
96
17
7
21

XMypko PomaH
Cokonos Oner
AKMMIB AHOpPIN
Camap Banepin (K)
CipHen
Kocoscbkui Ceprii
Kpusopy4ko Oner
CuHuus Oner
Bopob4ak Hazapin
WacTtan AmMnTpo
Cyxopyyko daHuin

3anacHi

1
44
4
27
90
8
9
29
10

MexaHiB Makcnm
baHapa €BreH

Yyes boraaH
AcTaxoB EpHecT
Ocen boHcy Hikonac
Hiero

l'yHi4yeB €rop
Benpenn

PisHUK AHApin

TpeHep
PabokoHb OnekcaHap
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VBET MNepwa nira, 2025/26, 10-# Typ, MaT4 Ne75
Cepega, 08.10.2025, 15:00, "Moginns", XmenbHuubknin, 15°C. Fnagadi: 260

«Mopinnga» XMenbHULUbKUN 0:2 «JliBun beper» Kuis
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